MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
GateKeeper® HX
Series Gas Purifiers
Superior purity control
GateKeeper® HX series gas purification technology delivers
exceptional purity consistency and increased lifetime. It was
developed to remove molecular contaminants from hydrogen (H2),
nitrogen (N2) and noble gases to parts-per-trillion levels.

Contact Customer Service to learn about
our regeneration service.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
GateKeeper HX Series Gas Purifiers: part number
CE                       HX               -
Service designator
R	=	�Regeneration
(optional)Configuration
R	=	Male-to-male
Y	=	�Female-to-male
(valved only)
Fitting size
	 4	=	1⁄4" face seal
	 8	=	1⁄2" face seal
	12	=	3⁄4" face seal
	16	=	1" face seal
Gas Series
HX	=	 HX series
Filter
F	 =	Low flow (0.003 µm)
H	=	High flow (0.003 µm)
Model
70K
80K
200K
300K
500K
700K
2500K
10M
13M
17M
Example: CE2500KHHX8R
•	 Model = 2500K
•	 Filter = H (High flow 0.003 um)
•	 Gas series = HX series
•	 Fitting size = 8 (1⁄2") face seal
•	 Configuration = R (male-to-male)
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today
to learn what Entegris can do for you. Visit entegris.com
and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service
center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions
of Sale. To view and print this information, visit entegris.com